Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

National Steel And Agro Industries Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP'bll—O4—2022; List of Creditors as on: 16-11-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 1

2 Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

3 Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

16933916984

16866308288

83.35

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors
(Workmen)

8361713

8361713

0.04

Annexure 5

6 Operational creditors
(Employees)

39521046

21994156

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

10

5735635095

2010393726

9.93

25500857

Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

59

1910433392

51

1328496696

6.57

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

24627868230

20235554579

0.00

100.00

25500857

4366812792

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14729
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-11-16 20:01:37-27f237e6b7f96587b6202ff3607ad88a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-16 20:01:37-c6bdf6f65f3845da9085e9ae5790b494.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-16 20:01:37-6593d7b12fd418cdb35bbf438de72f66.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-16 20:01:37-0c2f3adf2a48bab3adb470f4da57f3d0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-16 20:01:37-be523bdcc111d8113eb54f747d89d4d7.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-16 20:01:37-fd301d675be7b677ba979a430a80c010.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-16 20:01:37-8650e375ee80b2277a84fc9b85375e36.pdf
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