Name of the Corporate Debtor: National Steel And Agro Industries Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 11-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 16-11-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	16933916984	1	16866308288	83.35	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	1	8361713	1	8361713	0.04	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	39521046	1	21994156	0.11	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	10	5735635095	4	2010393726	9.93	25500857	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	59	1910433392	51	1328496696	6.57	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		73	24627868230	58	20235554579	100.00	25500857	4366812792	0	